
 

Summer Holiday Club 2025 
Age: ​ ​ ​ The summer before Reception starts to Year 7  
Location: ​ ​ The Shed, Frogmary Green Farm, South Petherton, TA13 5DJ 
Booking: ​ ​ www.ramalife.co.uk/booking​
 
Week 1 
Weds 23rd July: ​ ​ Wellbeing: ​ ​ Pyjama Day!​ ​  
Thurs 24th July: ​ ​ History/Cooking:​ Pizza-Rama 
Friday 25th July: ​ ​ Fantastic Fiction:​ How To Train Your Dragon 
 
Week 2 
Mon 28th July: ​ ​ STEM: ​ ​ Master Builder! (Lego+) 
Tues 29th July: ​ ​ Our World:​ ​ Colourful India 
Weds 30th July: ​ ​ Nature: ​ ​ Brilliant Bees 
Thurs 31st July:​ ​ Our World: ​ ​ Where on Earth? 
Friday 1st August: ​ ​ Our World:​ ​ Farming 
 
Week 3 
Mon 4th August: ​ ​ STEM:​​ ​ Mad Professor 
Tues 5th August: ​ ​ Time Traveller:​ Tudor Times 
Weds 6th August: ​ ​ Nature: ​ ​ Bushcraft 
Thurs 7th August: ​ ​ Our World:​ ​ Our Special Cities (UK) 
Fri 8th August:​​ ​ Creative:​  ​ Lights, Camera, Action! 
 
Week 4 
Mon 11th August: ​ ​ Creative:​ ​ Robots & Machines​  
Tues 12th August: ​ ​ Time Travellers: ​ The Big Yellow Bus 
Weds 13th August: ​ ​ Active:​ ​ Olympic Games 
Thurs 14th August: ​ ​ Time Travellers:​ Ancient Greece 
Friday 15th August:​ ​ Wellbeing:​ ​ Game Makers 
 
Week 5 
Mon 18th August: ​ ​ STEM: ​ ​ Lift Off!​ 
Tues 19th August: ​ ​ Our World:​ ​ Victorian Times 
Weds 20th August: ​ ​ Wellbeing: ​ ​ Friendship Forever 
Thurs 21st August:​ ​ Our World:​ ​ Lovely London 
Friday 22nd August: ​ ​ STEM:​​ ​ Wonderful Water 
 
Week 6 
Mon 25th August:​ ​ Bank Holiday:​ No Holiday Club 
Tues 26th August: ​ ​ Our Wolds:​ ​ Winged Wonders 
Weds 27th August: ​ ​ Creative: ​ ​ Music Makers 
Thurs 28th August:​ ​ Time Traveller: ​ Medieval Party! 
Friday 29th August:​ ​ Wellbeing:​ ​ Carnival Day 
 
Week 7 
Mon 1st September:​ ​ Wellbeing:​ ​ Nature Connection 
Tues 2nd September: ​ Wellbeing:​ ​ Calm And Chill 


